

Sr. No. 93

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 598/2024

Darshana Devi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Nazia Fazal, assisting counsel to
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.06.2024

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner.

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner,
adjourned.

List on 30.08.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
03.06.2024